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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Bismo Funyuns 15 2 0 0.882 6-0 2802.92 2222.23 2580.81

Nappy Headed Hos 12 5 0 0.706 4-2 2512.56 2277.27 2277.36

FortySix&amp;2 9 8 0 0.529 2-4 2339.45 2409.53 2108.10

Sweater Meat 2 15 0 0.118 0-6 1712.18 2389.92 1558.80

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Slapnutz 14 3 0 0.824 6-0 2656.06 2048.58 2278.04

Saved by Le'Bell 14 3 0 0.824 4-2 2804.41 2253.37 2685.33

Wookie Strokers 5 12 0 0.294 1-5 1953.29 2251.17 1879.71

Du Hast 4 13 0 0.235 1-5 1832.91 2309.56 1828.90

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jager Bombs 10 7 0 0.588 4-2 2356.69 2244.84 2199.29

Grave Diggers 9 8 0 0.529 5-1 2407.28 2327.77 2222.91

Jakku Resistance 7 10 0 0.412 2-4 2155.75 2283.16 1947.04

OPEN 4 13 0 0.235 1-5 1931.76 2375.80 1773.08

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

JoeStradamus 12 5 0 0.706 5-1 2609.72 2207.29 2383.45

Nea Kameni 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2501.89 2399.59 2299.01

Guinness 7 10 0 0.412 3-3 2088.26 2339.93 1989.30

Ass Pennies 4 13 0 0.235 1-5 1926.65 2251.77 1783.95

Total Points
Saved by Le'Bell 2685.33

Bismo Funyuns 2580.81

JoeStradamus 2383.45

Nea Kameni 2299.01

Slapnutz 2278.04

Nappy Headed Hos 2277.36

Grave Diggers 2222.91

Jager Bombs 2199.29

FortySix&amp;2 2108.10

Guinness 1989.30

Jakku Resistance 1947.04

Wookie Strokers 1879.71

Du Hast 1828.90

Ass Pennies 1783.95

OPEN 1773.08

Sweater Meat 1558.80
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